
#21 Girls 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 NYE, Lindsey New Riegel NT

3 CARNICOM, Cora Gibsonburg NT

4 COLATRUGLIO, Maddy Hopewell-Loudon 22.00

5 HARTMAN, Claire Gibsonburg NT

6 FREEBORN, Olivia Gibsonburg NT

#6 Boys 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 BILLOW, Nathan Gibsonburg NT

3 HUFFMAN, Josh Hopewell-Loudon NT

4 MILLER, Langston Vanlue 30.00

5 ROSZMAN, Owen Vanlue 30.00

6 AELKER, Zachary Gibsonburg NT

7 ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon NT

#16 Girls 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 BROOKS, Alison Vanlue 20.00

3 HARTMAN, Claire Gibsonburg 17.90

4 DENMAN, Danika St. Joseph Central Cath 14.90

5 PHILLIPS, Adrienne Vanlue 15.50

6 PRICE, Lani Vanlue 18.00

7 THEIS, Addison New Riegel NT

Section 2 of 2

2 FLEMING, Ansley Gibsonburg 16.84

3 WRIGHT, Ava St. Joseph Central Cath 16.70

4 SAUSEDA, Katiana Gibsonburg 15.77

5 HOLCOMB, Madison Hopewell-Loudon 16.10

6 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg 16.74

7 KAISER, Gretchen Gibsonburg NT

#1 Boys 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HARTZELL, Aaron New Riegel NT

2 GOSHE, Collin New Riegel NT

3 QUIROS, Jeremiah St. Joseph Central Cath 16.80

4 SENTERS, Aidyn Gibsonburg 14.44

5 SUTTER, Dasch Gibsonburg 15.59

6 HANES, Drew St. Joseph Central Cath 18.30

7 FOX, Vinny Hopewell-Loudon NT

Section 2 of 3

1 GAMBLE, Tommy Gibsonburg 22.77

2 YERKES, Ray St. Joseph Central Cath 15.20

3 WRIGHT, Oliver St. Joseph Central Cath 14.50

#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 COLLENE, Jon Hopewell-Loudon 12.60

5 GRAHL, Ethan St. Joseph Central Cath 14.20

6 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 14.70

7 HUBER, Brock Hopewell-Loudon 16.00

8 NYE, Jayden New Riegel NT

Section 3 of 3

2 REINHART, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon NT

3 STEVENS, Mason Gibsonburg 17.87

4 THIESSEN, Landen St. Joseph Central Cath 15.30

5 FOSTER, Luke Gibsonburg 17.44

6 MOYER, Alex Gibsonburg 17.91

#20 Girls 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 DISTEL, Ava Hopewell-Loudon 7:28.00

2 GERSCHUTZ, Hannah Vanlue 8:00.00

3 SCHRIENER, Hannah Hopewell-Loudon 7:28.00

4 RITCHIE, Aryah Gibsonburg 8:10.00

#5 Boys 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LUST, Logan Hopewell-Loudon 5:42.00

2 HUBER, Chase Hopewell-Loudon NT

3 GERSCHUTZ, Raymon Vanlue 6:00.00

4 HOHMAN, Alec New Riegel 5:37.27

5 KING, Cameron Vanlue 6:00.00

6 HOHMAN, Cameron New Riegel 5:41.83

7 CAPRARA, Anthony Gibsonburg 6:36.00

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Gibsonburg (A) A 1:07.11

5 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A NT

#8 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 54.00

5 Gibsonburg (A) A 1:02.59

#18 Girls 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WRIGHT, Ava St. Joseph Central Cath 1:20.00

2 NYE, Lindsey New Riegel 1:19.87

3 WARD, Hannah Vanlue 1:10.00

4 MYERHOLTZ, Mary An Gibsonburg 1:10.00
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#18 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 SECORD, Olivia Vanlue 1:10.00

6 THEIS, Addison New Riegel 1:17.77

7 WYMAN, Kara Hopewell-Loudon 1:20.00

8 WRIGHT, Delana Hopewell-Loudon 1:24.00

#3 Boys 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 SUTTER, Keagan Hopewell-Loudon NT

3 DISTEL, Chase Hopewell-Loudon NT

4 KROMER, Damitre Gibsonburg 1:16.00

5 QUIROS, Jeremiah St. Joseph Central Cath 1:08.00

6 CAPRARA, Anthony Gibsonburg 1:04.00

7 SAVIDGE, Colton Hopewell-Loudon NT

#24 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A NT

4 Gibsonburg (A) A 2:15.60

5 Vanlue (A) A 2:30.00

#9 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A NT

5 New Riegel (A) A NT

#22 Girls 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CARNICOM, Cora Gibsonburg NT

2 WRIGHT, Delana Hopewell-Loudon 42.80

3 NYE, Lindsey New Riegel 38.00

4 DENMAN, Danika St. Joseph Central Cath 37.00

5 THEIS, Addison New Riegel 37.51

6 BLOOM, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 39.90

7 FREEBORN, Olivia Gibsonburg NT

#7 Boys 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 KROMER, Damitre Gibsonburg NT

3 DAWSON, Grant Gibsonburg NT

4 MILLER, Langston Vanlue 45.00

5 ROSZMAN, Owen Vanlue 45.00

6 AELKER, Zachary Gibsonburg NT

7 SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan Hopewell-Loudon NT

#19 Girls 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ARBOGAST, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 3:26.00

2 RITCHIE, Aryah Gibsonburg 3:20.00

3 WYMAN, Kara Hopewell-Loudon 3:02.00

4 KLOEPFER, Abigail Vanlue 3:30.00

5 GERSCHUTZ, Hannah Vanlue 3:30.00

#4 Boys 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KING, Cameron Vanlue 3:00.00

2 GERSCHUTZ, Raymon Vanlue 3:00.00

3 HOHMAN, Cameron New Riegel NT

4 MOLTER, Cameron Gibsonburg 3:14.00

5 YERKES, Ray St. Joseph Central Cath 3:45.00

6 LUST, Logan Hopewell-Loudon NT

7 HOHMAN, Alec New Riegel 2:39.05

8 ROERDINK, Xander Hopewell-Loudon NT

9 ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon NT

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MOLTER, Alayna Gibsonburg NT

2 KEUBLER, Eva Hopewell-Loudon 36.80

3 PRICE, Lani Vanlue 35.00

4 SCHUBACH, Macy New Riegel 31.70

5 HANES, Megan St. Joseph Central Cath 32.50

6 WRIGHT, Ava St. Joseph Central Cath 35.50

7 BROOKS, Alison Vanlue 37.00

8 HALL, Leah Gibsonburg NT

#2 Boys 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 QUIROS, Jeremiah St. Joseph Central Cath 33.00

4 PAETH, Sam St. Joseph Central Cath 31.50

5 COMBS, Ephram St. Joseph Central Cath 31.50

6 SENTERS, Aidyn Gibsonburg NT

7 REINHART, Mason Hopewell-Loudon NT

Section 2 of 3

2 NYE, Dominic New Riegel NT

3 SUTTER, Keagan Hopewell-Loudon NT

4 COLLENE, Jon Hopewell-Loudon 27.50

5 GOSHE, Collin New Riegel 29.88

6 GOSHE, Brady New Riegel NT

7 NYE, Jayden New Riegel NT

Section 3 of 3
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#2 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 HUBER, Brock Hopewell-Loudon NT

3 KRUMNOW, Zach St. Joseph Central Cath 34.00

4 REINHART, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 32.30

5 HUFFMAN, Josh Hopewell-Loudon 33.90

6 TAULKER, Zack St. Joseph Central Cath 36.00

7 AELKER, Zachary Gibsonburg NT

#25 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Gibsonburg (A) A 5:53.15

4 Vanlue (A) A 5:10.00

5 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 5:16.00

#10 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A NT

4 Gibsonburg (A) A 5:05.49

5 Vanlue (A) A 5:15.00

6 St. Joseph Central Catholic (A) A NT

#11 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MOLTER, Cameron Gibsonburg NM

2 GOSHE, Collin New Riegel NM

3 DAWSON, Grant Gibsonburg NM

4 HUBER, Chase Hopewell-Loudon 3' 8"

5 SUTTER, Keagan Hopewell-Loudon 3' 8"

6 COMBS, Ephram St. Joseph Central Cath 4' 4"

7 WRIGHT, Oliver St. Joseph Central Cath 4' 6"

#26 Girls High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HALL, Leah Gibsonburg NM

2 COLATRUGLIO, Maddy Hopewell-Loudon 3' 6"

3 ARBOGAST, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 3' 6"

4 KEUBLER, Eva Hopewell-Loudon 3' 6"

5 ROGERS, Olivia Gibsonburg 4' 0"

6 CARNICOM, Cora Gibsonburg 4' 2"

7 SCHUBACH, Macy New Riegel 4' 8"

#12 Boys Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 COMBS, Ephram St. Joseph Central Cath 6' 6"

2 GRAHL, Ethan St. Joseph Central Cath 7' 6"

3 PAETH, Sam St. Joseph Central Cath 8' 0"

#27 Girls Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BLOOM, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 5' 0"

2 WYMAN, Kara Hopewell-Loudon 5' 0"

3 SAUSEDA, Katiana Gibsonburg 5' 6"

4 MYERHOLTZ, Mary An Gibsonburg 5' 6"

5 DENMAN, Danika St. Joseph Central Cath 7' 6"

#13 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CRISPIN, Drew Gibsonburg NM

2 ROERDINK, Xander Hopewell-Loudon 13' 2.50"

3 SENTERS, Aidyn Gibsonburg 13' 8"

4 LUST, Logan Hopewell-Loudon NM

5 THIESSEN, Landen St. Joseph Central Cath 9' 8"

6 KROMER, Damitre Gibsonburg NM

7 HANES, Drew St. Joseph Central Cath NM

#28 Girls Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HARTMAN, Claire Gibsonburg 8' 5"

2 FLEMING, Ansley Gibsonburg 9' 7"

3 SCHRIENER, Hannah Hopewell-Loudon 8' 11.50"

4 JORDAN, Madalyn Hopewell-Loudon 13' 2.50"

5 SCHUBACH, Macy New Riegel NM

6 WRIGHT, Delana Hopewell-Loudon NM

#14 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HARTZELL, Aaron New Riegel NM

2 FRUTH, Vince Hopewell-Loudon 18' 7.50"

3 BILLOW, Nathan Gibsonburg NM

4 MOYER, Alex Gibsonburg NM

5 STEVENS, Mason Gibsonburg 18' 9"

6 NYE, Dominic New Riegel NM

7 GAMBLE, Tommy Gibsonburg NM

8 GOSHE, Brady New Riegel NM

9 HANES, Drew St. Joseph Central Cath 18' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 KRUMNOW, Zach St. Joseph Central Cath 22' 6"

2 EWALD, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 26' 6"

3 FOX, Vinny Hopewell-Loudon 20' 5"

4 TAULKER, Zack St. Joseph Central Cath 24' 3"

5 REINHART, Mason Hopewell-Loudon 23' 6.50"

6 SUTTER, Dasch Gibsonburg 27' 6.50"

7 NUTTER, Will Hopewell-Loudon 25' 2"
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#14 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

8 SAVIDGE, Colton Hopewell-Loudon 20' 3"

9 DESGRANGES, Brand Vanlue 20' 0"

10 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 19' 3.50"

#29 Girls Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JORDAN, Madalyn Hopewell-Loudon 19' 2"

2 KAISER, Gretchen Gibsonburg 21' 11"

3 HANES, Megan St. Joseph Central Cath 18' 2"

4 BERG, Annemarie Hopewell-Loudon 28' 4"

5 KLOEPFER, Abigail Vanlue 15' 0"

6 BROOKS, Madison Vanlue 15' 0"

7 PACAK, Riley Gibsonburg NM

#15 Boys Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PAETH, Sam St. Joseph Central Cath 61' 3"

2 REINHART, Mason Hopewell-Loudon 67' 4"

3 BILLOW, Nathan Gibsonburg 67' 3.50"

4 NUTTER, Will Hopewell-Loudon 66' 1"

5 EWALD, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 80' 3"

6 KRUMNOW, Zach St. Joseph Central Cath 56' 0"

7 FOSTER, Luke Gibsonburg 53' 11"

8 SAVIDGE, Colton Hopewell-Loudon 59' 6"

9 FOX, Vinny Hopewell-Loudon 53' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GOSHE, Brady New Riegel NM

2 TAULKER, Zack St. Joseph Central Cath NM

3 FRUTH, Vince Hopewell-Loudon 44' 8"

4 NYE, Dominic New Riegel NM

5 DESGRANGES, Brand Vanlue 50' 0"

6 GAMBLE, Tommy Gibsonburg NM

7 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 46' 0"

8 MOYER, Alex Gibsonburg NM

#30 Girls Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SALTZMAN, Candace Vanlue 50' 0"

2 BERG, Annemarie Hopewell-Loudon 54' 2"

3 BROOKS, Madison Vanlue 40' 0"

4 TEEPLE, Addie Gibsonburg 56' 3"

5 KAISER, Gretchen Gibsonburg 46' 0"

6 COOK, Laura Hopewell-Loudon NM

7 PACAK, Riley Gibsonburg NM

8 KLOEPFER, Abigail Vanlue 40' 0"

#30 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

9 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg NM

10 HANES, Megan St. Joseph Central Cath 33' 2"
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